
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio Clube Urban Obstacles 44:44 05:36

2 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 46:10 +01:26 05:46

3 9 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal Lab 46:21 +01:37 05:48

4 35 PEDRO FERREIRA Pegasus OCR ProTeam 54:39 +09:55 06:50

5 68 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 55:22 +10:38 06:55

6 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 55:54 +11:10 06:59

7 136 João Ricardo Gaspar Candeias Unique Adventure 56:25 +11:41 07:03

8 117 Bruno Sampaio OCR NORTE 57:04 +12:20 07:08

9 105 Helder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 57:08 +12:24 07:09

10 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 58:23 +13:39 07:18

11 32 Pedro Aleixo Clube Urban Obstacles 59:33 +14:49 07:27

12 355 Fabio Oliveira Unique Adventure 59:44 +15:00 07:28

13 241 Vasyl Paliy United Warriors OCR 01:00:37 +15:53 07:35

14 332 Vasco Moreira CBS – DO OCR TEAM 01:01:07 +16:23 07:38

15 256 João Paulo Moreira Marques Brave Lake OCR Team 01:01:37 +16:53 07:42

16 77 Luís santos Fisbem ocr team 01:02:04 +17:20 07:45

17 389 Carlos Pinto OCR FIREMAN TEAM 01:02:34 +17:50 07:49

18 171 Pedro Sousa Unique Adventure 01:03:36 +18:52 07:57

19 90 Nuno Bóia OCR Portugal Lab 01:03:44 +19:00 07:58

20 88 Sergio Correia Brave Lake OCR Team 01:03:48 +19:04 07:59

21 160 Neuton Marques Brave Lake OCR Team 01:04:05 +19:21 08:01

22 110 Carlos Miranda TEAM FLAVIUS CHALLENGE OCR 01:05:42 +20:58 08:13

23 247 Nuno Carvalho OCR Portugal Lab 01:06:10 +21:26 08:16

24 216 Pedro Castelo OCR Portugal Lab 01:07:50 +23:06 08:29

25 220 Christophe Capitão Brave Lake OCR Team 01:07:50 +23:06 08:29

26 119 Marco paulo lopes Brave Lake OCR Team 01:09:09 +24:25 08:39

27 131 Alexandre Ferreira OCR Portugal Lab 01:09:09 +24:25 08:39

28 41 CRISTÓVÃO PEDROSA Individual 01:09:20 +24:36 08:40

29 327 Gonçalo S Individual 01:09:33 +24:49 08:42

30 60 Rómulo Emanuel Madeira 
Fernandes Brave Lake OCR Team 01:10:23 +25:39 08:48

31 138 Bruno Carriço Clube Urban Obstacles 01:11:28 +26:44 08:56

32 85 Toni Bento Brave Lake OCR Team 01:12:42 +27:58 09:05

33 34 Ruben Carvalho Individual 01:12:43 +27:59 09:05

34 232 Hernani Rijo CBS – DO OCR TEAM 01:13:24 +28:40 09:11

35 86 Sérgio Ramos LYNXRACE CLUB 01:14:09 +29:25 09:16

36 238 Tommy Batista Limited edition 01:14:27 +29:43 09:18

37 253 Tiago Dinis CLUBE NAUS OCR 01:15:21 +30:37 09:25

38 116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure 01:15:49 +31:05 09:29

39 113 Carlos Costa OCR NORTE 01:20:28 +35:44 10:04

40 206 Marta Ferreira LYNXRACE CLUB 01:20:49 +36:05 10:06

41 267 Rafael Gomes Brave Lake OCR Team 01:21:00 +36:16 10:07

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11.5ºC 53%09:30

End 11.5ºC 53%12:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 09-Nov-2021 12:07
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 130 Miguel Fernandes LYNXRACE CLUB 01:25:00 +40:16 10:38

43 342 Ricardo Rebelo J.O.M.A OCR 01:26:00 +41:16 10:45

44 249 Diogo Filipe Oliveira do Carmo Brave Lake OCR Team 01:27:49 +43:05 10:59

45 258 Francisco Pereira Unique Adventure 01:28:08 +43:24 11:01

46 215 Hugo Martins CLUBE NAUS OCR 01:32:42 +47:58 11:35

47 343 Henrique Antunes J.O.M.A OCR 01:33:26 +48:42 11:41

48 283 Luis Freixeiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:34:32 +49:48 11:49

49 231 João Loureiro CLUBE NAUS OCR 01:34:51 +50:07 11:51

50 114 Gonçalo Carvalho Alphaden Wolves OCR 01:36:12 +51:28 12:01

51 59 Ana Botas BRAVELAKE OCR TEAM 01:44:06 +59:22 13:01

52 49 Ricardo Portugal Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:52:02 +01:07:18 14:00

53 72 Maryna Taryba Brave Lake OCR Team 01:52:45 +01:08:01 14:06

54 234 Elsa Rodrigues CLUBE NAUS OCR 02:02:24 +01:17:40 15:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 09-Nov-2021 12:07
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Start 11.5ºC 53%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11.5ºC 53%12:01

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 206 Marta Ferreira LYNXRACE CLUB Senior Feminino 01:20:48 +36:04 10:06

2 59 Ana Botas BRAVELAKE OCR TEAM Senior Feminino 01:44:06 +59:21 13:01

3 72 Maryna Taryba Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Feminino 01:52:45 +01:08:00 14:06

4 234 Elsa Rodrigues CLUBE NAUS OCR Senior Feminino 02:02:23 +01:17:39 15:18

Senior Masculino
1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio Clube Urban Obstacles Senior Masculino 44:44 05:36

2 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 46:10 +01:26 05:46

3 9 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal Lab Senior Masculino 46:21 +01:36 05:48

4 35 PEDRO FERREIRA Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 54:39 +09:54 06:50

5 68 André Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 55:22 +10:38 06:55

6 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 55:54 +11:10 06:59

7 136 João Ricardo Gaspar Candeias Unique Adventure Senior Masculino 56:25 +11:40 07:03

8 117 Bruno Sampaio OCR NORTE Senior Masculino 57:04 +12:20 07:08

9 105 Helder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 57:08 +12:24 07:09

10 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 58:23 +13:38 07:18

11 32 Pedro Aleixo Clube Urban Obstacles Senior Masculino 59:33 +14:48 07:27

12 355 Fabio Oliveira Unique Adventure Senior Masculino 59:44 +14:59 07:28

13 241 Vasyl Paliy United Warriors OCR Senior Masculino 01:00:37 +15:53 07:35

14 332 Vasco Moreira CBS – DO OCR TEAM Senior Masculino 01:01:07 +16:22 07:38

15 256 João Paulo Moreira Marques Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:01:36 +16:52 07:42

16 77 Luís santos Fisbem ocr team Senior Masculino 01:02:03 +17:19 07:45

17 389 Carlos Pinto OCR FIREMAN TEAM Senior Masculino 01:02:34 +17:49 07:49

18 171 Pedro Sousa Unique Adventure Senior Masculino 01:03:36 +18:52 07:57

19 90 Nuno Bóia OCR Portugal Lab Senior Masculino 01:03:44 +18:59 07:58

20 88 Sergio Correia Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:03:47 +19:03 07:59

21 160 Neuton Marques Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:04:04 +19:20 08:01

22 110 Carlos Miranda TEAM FLAVIUS CHALLENGE 
OCR

Senior Masculino 01:05:41 +20:57 08:13

23 247 Nuno Carvalho OCR Portugal Lab Senior Masculino 01:06:10 +21:25 08:16

24 216 Pedro Castelo OCR Portugal Lab Senior Masculino 01:07:49 +23:05 08:29

25 220 Christophe Capitão Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:07:49 +23:05 08:29

26 119 Marco paulo lopes Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:09:08 +24:24 08:39

27 131 Alexandre Ferreira OCR Portugal Lab Senior Masculino 01:09:09 +24:24 08:39

28 41 CRISTÓVÃO PEDROSA Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:20 +24:35 08:40

29 327 Gonçalo S Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:32 +24:48 08:42

30 60 Rómulo Emanuel Madeira Fernandes Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:10:22 +25:38 08:48

31 138 Bruno Carriço Clube Urban Obstacles Senior Masculino 01:11:28 +26:44 08:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 09-Nov-2021 12:07
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32 85 Toni Bento Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:12:41 +27:57 09:05

33 34 Ruben Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:43 +27:58 09:05

34 232 Hernani Rijo CBS – DO OCR TEAM Senior Masculino 01:13:24 +28:40 09:11

35 86 Sérgio Ramos LYNXRACE CLUB Senior Masculino 01:14:09 +29:24 09:16

36 238 Tommy Batista Limited edition Senior Masculino 01:14:26 +29:42 09:18

37 253 Tiago Dinis CLUBE NAUS OCR Senior Masculino 01:15:21 +30:36 09:25

38 116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure Senior Masculino 01:15:49 +31:05 09:29

39 113 Carlos Costa OCR NORTE Senior Masculino 01:20:28 +35:44 10:04

40 267 Rafael Gomes Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:20:59 +36:15 10:07

41 130 Miguel Fernandes LYNXRACE CLUB Senior Masculino 01:25:00 +40:15 10:38

42 342 Ricardo Rebelo J.O.M.A OCR Senior Masculino 01:25:59 +41:15 10:45

43 249 Diogo Filipe Oliveira do Carmo Brave Lake OCR Team Senior Masculino 01:27:48 +43:04 10:59

44 258 Francisco Pereira Unique Adventure Senior Masculino 01:28:08 +43:23 11:01

45 215 Hugo Martins CLUBE NAUS OCR Senior Masculino 01:32:41 +47:57 11:35

46 343 Henrique Antunes J.O.M.A OCR Senior Masculino 01:33:26 +48:42 11:41

47 283 Luis Freixeiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 01:34:31 +49:47 11:49

48 231 João Loureiro CLUBE NAUS OCR Senior Masculino 01:34:51 +50:06 11:51

49 114 Gonçalo Carvalho Alphaden Wolves OCR Senior Masculino 01:36:11 +51:27 12:01

50 49 Ricardo Portugal Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 01:52:01 +01:07:17 14:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 09-Nov-2021 12:07
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 553 Marco Aurélio C. Lopes Individual 57:08 07:09

2 566 Luis Carlos Figueiredo dos Santos INTREPIDUS 59:18 +02:10 07:25

3 504 Pedro Lopes B.T.M. 01:02:26 +05:18 07:48

4 505 Sérgio Santos Barraca Team 01:06:44 +09:36 08:20

5 526 David Plim Crossbox Marinha Grande 01:08:34 +11:26 08:34

6 537 Bruno Tavares Goodfellas Wiseguys 01:11:31 +14:23 08:56

7 529 Telmo Domingues Crossbox Marinha Grande 01:11:40 +14:32 08:57

8 585 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:12:01 +14:53 09:00

9 532 Gonçalo Ovelheiro Crossmates / Cister SA 01:13:17 +16:09 09:10

10 556 Pedro Cerqueira Individual 01:13:58 +16:50 09:15

11 568 Rafael Marques Cardoso INTREPIDUS 01:21:30 +24:22 10:11

12 581 Cátia Paulino OCR Portugal Lab 01:38:26 +41:18 12:18

13 574 Bruno Oliveira Limited edition 01:46:35 +49:27 13:19

14 577 João Oliveira Limited edition 01:46:58 +49:50 13:22

15 594 Tiago Garcia Underdogs 01:49:45 +52:37 13:43

16 512 Ricardo Vaz Batalhão Crossgym 02:13:25 +01:16:17 16:41

17 519 Ana Patrícia Galo CLUBE NAUS OCR 02:25:28 +01:28:20 18:11

18 520 Cátia Lince Clube Naus OCR 02:25:29 +01:28:21 18:11

19 502 Rafael Costa Alphaden Wolves OCR 02:50:18 +01:53:10 21:17

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 12.1ºC 47%09:58

End 12.1ºC 47%12:48

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

503 DQ Diana Alexandra Alves Ferreira B.T.M.

506 DQ André Almeida Batalhão Crossgym

507 DQ Diogo Santos Batalhão Crossgym

508 DQ Fábio Santos Batalhão Crossgym

511 DQ Pedro Matos Batalhão Crossgym

513 DQ Richard Ferreira Batalhão Crossgym

515 DQ Thiago Carvalho Batalhão Crossgym

516 DQ Tiago Penim Batalhão Crossgym

517 DQ Adriana Martins CLUBE NAUS OCR

518 DQ Ana Margarida Costa CLUBE NAUS OCR

521 DQ Sónia Lourenço CLUBE NAUS OCR

522 DQ Sérgio Tiago Gomes CLUBE NAUS OCR

523 DQ Tiago Brito CLUBE NAUS OCR

524 DQ Ana Gaspar Crossbox Marinha Grande

525 DQ André Gomes Crossbox Marinha Grande

530 DQ Juliana de Sousa Salgueiro Crossmates / Cister SA

531 DQ Ofélia Elias Crossmates / Cister SA

533 DQ Marco Virgilio Crossmates / Cister SA

534 DQ Ricardo Salgueiro Crossmates / Cister SA

535 DQ Joana Mendonça Equipa Stone Race OCR

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 07-Nov-2021 13:41

ELITE - STAGE 1

Brutus Brave Lake 2021
Mira, PT

07-November-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT

8 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

536 DQ Margarida Raimundo Goodfellas Wiseguys

538 DQ César Pedro Conceição Goodfellas Wiseguys

541 DQ Andreia Roberto Individual

543 DQ Gi Colaço Individual

544 DQ Vera Silva Individual

548 DQ Fábio Cardoso Individual

549 DQ Gonçalo Miguel Pais Antunes Individual

552 DQ Luís Silva Individual

555 DQ Mikael da Costa Vieira Individual

559 DQ Rui Miguel Machaqueiro Individual

560 DQ Tomás Gomes Individual

561 DQ Fátima Souza Instinto Health Club

562 DQ Helena Vicente Instinto Health Club

563 DQ Horácio Caetano Instinto Health Club

564 DQ João Paulo Santos Instinto Health Club

565 DQ Marcelo Ferreira Instinto Health Club

567 DQ Rafael Costa INTREPIDUS

569 DQ Ana Bolas Limited edition

570 DQ Ana Rodrigues Limited edition

571 DQ Cila Faustino Limited edition

572 DQ Claudia Duarte Limited edition

573 DQ Joana Alves Limited edition

575 DQ Cesar Duarte Limited edition

578 DQ Leonardo Moerbeck Limited edition

579 DQ Rodrigo Oliveira Limited edition

582 DQ Filipe Serra OCR Portugal Lab

584 DQ Paula Barracho Pegasus OCR ProTeam

586 DQ Carlos Araújo Pegasus OCR ProTeam

587 DQ Diogo Gomes Ponto Aventura Team

588 DQ Marco Andrade Ponto Aventura Team

590 DQ Carolina Lopes SerFit

591 DQ Tito Batista SerFit

592 DQ Bruno Geraldes Stone Race OCR

593 DQ Andreia Gonçalves Underdogs

597 DQ Joana Cordeira VITÓRIA CLUBE DE LISBOA

598 DQ Natália Estevao VITÓRIA CLUBE DE LISBOA

599 DQ João Barriginha VITÓRIA CLUBE DE LISBOA

600 DQ Luis Basilio VITÓRIA CLUBE DE LISBOA

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 07-Nov-2021 13:41

ELITE - STAGE 1

Brutus Brave Lake 2021
Mira, PT

07-November-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT

8 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 12.1ºC 47%09:58

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 12.1ºC 47%12:48

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 581 Cátia Paulino OCR Portugal Lab Senior Feminino 01:38:26 +41:18 12:18

2 519 Ana Patrícia Galo CLUBE NAUS OCR Senior Feminino 02:25:28 +01:28:20 18:11

3 520 Cátia Lince Clube Naus OCR Senior Feminino 02:25:29 +01:28:20 18:11

Senior Masculino
1 553 Marco Aurélio C. Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 57:08 07:09

2 566 Luis Carlos Figueiredo dos Santos INTREPIDUS Senior Masculino 59:18 +02:10 07:25

3 504 Pedro Lopes B.T.M. Senior Masculino 01:02:25 +05:17 07:48

4 505 Sérgio Santos Barraca Team Senior Masculino 01:06:43 +09:35 08:20

5 526 David Plim Crossbox Marinha Grande Senior Masculino 01:08:33 +11:25 08:34

6 537 Bruno Tavares Goodfellas Wiseguys Senior Masculino 01:11:30 +14:22 08:56

7 529 Telmo Domingues Crossbox Marinha Grande Senior Masculino 01:11:39 +14:31 08:57

8 585 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam Senior Masculino 01:12:01 +14:53 09:00

9 532 Gonçalo Ovelheiro Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Masculino 01:13:16 +16:08 09:10

10 556 Pedro Cerqueira Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:58 +16:50 09:15

11 568 Rafael Marques Cardoso INTREPIDUS Senior Masculino 01:21:30 +24:22 10:11

12 574 Bruno Oliveira Limited edition Senior Masculino 01:46:35 +49:27 13:19

13 577 João Oliveira Limited edition Senior Masculino 01:46:57 +49:49 13:22

14 594 Tiago Garcia Underdogs Senior Masculino 01:49:44 +52:36 13:43

15 512 Ricardo Vaz Batalhão Crossgym Senior Masculino 02:13:24 +01:16:16 16:41

16 502 Rafael Costa Alphaden Wolves OCR Senior Masculino 02:50:18 +01:53:10 21:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 07-Nov-2021 13:41
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1136 João Leandro Individual 01:05:39 08:12

2 1083 Sérgio Baptista GIM TÓNICO 01:09:29 +03:50 08:41

3 1125 Amândio Bruno de Sousa Pereira Individual 01:10:55 +05:16 08:52

4 1129 Diogo Ricardo Individual 01:13:07 +07:28 09:08

5 1126 Bruno Vilela Individual 01:14:54 +09:15 09:22

6 1019 Tiago Costa Arena Prime Box 01:21:17 +15:38 10:10

7 1012 Gonçalo Araújo Marques Arena Prime Box 01:21:17 +15:38 10:10

8 1140 Leandro Neves Individual 01:24:49 +19:10 10:36

9 1171 Gabriel Machado Malagotes 01:26:03 +20:24 10:45

10 1170 César Machado Malagotes 01:26:06 +20:27 10:46

11 1122 Filipa Mendes Individual 01:26:40 +21:01 10:50

12 1082 José Casal GIM TÓNICO 01:28:07 +22:28 11:01

13 1132 FREDERICO FERNANDES 
MARTINS Individual 01:30:44 +25:05 11:20

14 1131 Eduardo Santos Individual 01:31:39 +26:00 11:27

15 1137 João Mesquita Individual 01:34:29 +28:50 11:49

16 1123 Sofia Santos Individual 01:36:00 +30:21 12:00

17 1033 Filipe Nogueira Bravos 01:37:03 +31:24 12:08

18 1034 Givago Rizzo Bravos 01:37:05 +31:26 12:08

19 1038 Jorge Araújo Cândidos Running Trapstars 01:39:38 +33:59 12:27

20 1036 Filipe Sequeira Cândidos Running Trapstars 01:39:39 +34:00 12:27

21 1037 João Subtil Cândidos Running Trapstars 01:39:44 +34:05 12:28

22 1035 Daniel Amaral Cândidos Running Trapstars 01:39:50 +34:11 12:29

23 1128 César Simões Individual 01:39:57 +34:18 12:30

24 1196 Inês Paulino OCR Portugal Lab 01:40:36 +34:57 12:34

25 1249 Nuno Serra OCR Portugal Lab 01:40:36 +34:57 12:35

26 1081 João Barbosa GIM TÓNICO 01:42:15 +36:36 12:47

27 1050 Cláudio Correia (MICAS) Crossmates / Cister SA 01:45:07 +39:28 13:08

28 1119 Andreia Amaro Individual 01:48:14 +42:35 13:32

29 1013 João Gonçalves Arena Prime Box 01:48:28 +42:49 13:33

30 1048 Filipa Miguel Crossmates / Cister SA 01:53:19 +47:40 14:10

31 1047 Bruna Dias Crossmates / Cister SA 01:53:21 +47:42 14:10

32 1052 Vasco Mendrico Crossmates / Cister SA 01:53:24 +47:45 14:10

33 1026 Mónica Fernandes BOX3070 01:54:45 +49:06 14:21

34 1025 Bárbara Pereira BOX3070 01:54:46 +49:07 14:21

35 1029 Carlos Pires BOX3070 01:54:48 +49:09 14:21

36 1024 Marco Melo BOX3070 01:54:49 +49:10 14:21

37 1028 Bruno Matias BOX3070 01:54:49 +49:10 14:21

38 1027 Teresa Perdiz BOX3070 01:54:50 +49:11 14:21

39 1031 Marco Maranhão BOX3070 01:54:52 +49:13 14:21

40 1030 João Petronilho BOX3070 01:54:52 +49:13 14:22

41 1023 António Melo Bio Team 01:54:58 +49:19 14:22

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13.7ºC 47%10:20

End 13.7ºC 47%13:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 09-Nov-2021 12:08
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 1022 Dulce Fernandes Bio Team 01:54:59 +49:20 14:22

43 1146 Ricardo Carvalho Individual 01:56:16 +50:37 14:32

44 1134 Gonçalo Soares Individual 01:56:21 +50:42 14:33

45 1141 Leonel Gama Individual 01:56:22 +50:43 14:33

46 1046 Andreia Marques Crossmates / Cister SA 01:57:14 +51:35 14:39

47 1051 Marco Ribeiro Crossmates / Cister SA 01:57:15 +51:36 14:39

48 1049 Vânia Ribeiro Crossmates / Cister SA 01:57:15 +51:36 14:39

49 1010 Lídia Maria Teixeira da Costa 
Chouco Arena Prime Box 01:59:29 +53:50 14:56

50 1007 Ana Baptista Arena Prime Box 01:59:30 +53:51 14:56

51 1165 Sheyla Carvalho Limited edition 02:00:08 +54:29 15:01

52 1014 Luis M. Santos Arena Prime Box 02:00:38 +54:59 15:05

53 1166 João Wagner Proença Madmax team 02:01:30 +55:51 15:11

54 1167 Jose Pedro Oliveira Madmax team 02:01:30 +55:51 15:11

55 1168 Paulo Sérgio Cardoso Madmax team 02:01:32 +55:53 15:12

56 1554 Diego Cardoso Individual 02:01:33 +55:54 15:12

57 1164 Maria Sousa Limited edition 02:01:33 +55:54 15:12

58 1169 Rui Alexandre Pinho Madmax team 02:01:33 +55:54 15:12

59 1147 Roberto Oliveira Graça Individual 02:03:38 +57:59 15:27

60 1195 Miguel Graça O Gordo vai à baliza 02:04:14 +58:35 15:32

61 1194 Teresa Páscoa O Gordo vai à baliza 02:04:19 +58:40 15:32

62 1009 Elsa Peres Arena Prime Box 02:04:36 +58:57 15:35

63 1143 Micael Rodrigues Individual 02:04:37 +58:58 15:35

64 1118 Ana Rita Pereira Individual 02:04:38 +58:59 15:35

65 1002 Isabel Gomes 100 Limites 02:04:40 +59:01 15:35

66 1003 Tânia Pires 100 Limites 02:04:41 +59:02 15:35

67 1004 Hugo Afonso 100 Limites 02:04:41 +59:02 15:35

68 1091 Jéssica Sintrao Golden Performance 02:05:09 +59:30 15:39

69 1102 Daniel Silva Golden Performance 02:05:10 +59:31 15:39

70 1111 Nicolau Santos Golden Performance 02:05:11 +59:32 15:39

71 1021 Joao Maio Arrastão 02:05:12 +59:33 15:39

72 1020 Margarida Neves Arrastão 02:05:12 +59:33 15:39

73 1087 Carina Oliveira Golden Performance 02:05:13 +59:34 15:39

74 1096 André Jesus Golden Performance 02:05:29 +59:50 15:41

75 1133 Gonçalo Carreira Individual 02:07:14 +01:01:35 15:54

76 1135 João Carreira Individual 02:07:17 +01:01:38 15:55

77 1150 Gonçalo Carvalho Indómitos 02:07:38 +01:01:59 15:57

78 1155 Rui Ferreira Indómitos 02:07:39 +01:02:00 15:57

79 1149 Gonçalo Barão Indómitos 02:07:39 +01:02:00 15:57

80 1151 João Caetano Indómitos 02:07:40 +01:02:01 15:58

81 1152 Luis Cabral Indómitos 02:07:41 +01:02:02 15:58

82 1139 Jose tavares Individual 02:07:42 +01:02:03 15:58

83 1148 Rui Miguel de Oliveira Canudo Individual 02:07:42 +01:02:03 15:58

84 1138 João Ricardo Canudo Individual 02:07:43 +01:02:04 15:58

85 1120 Cláudia Isidoro Individual 02:12:05 +01:06:26 16:31

86 1130 Diogo Santos Individual 02:12:05 +01:06:26 16:31
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

87 1008 Ana Sofia Pereira Costa Arena Prime Box 02:13:04 +01:07:25 16:38

88 1018 Telmo Cavaleiro Arena Prime Box 02:13:05 +01:07:26 16:38

89 1016 Renato Freitas Arena Prime Box 02:13:05 +01:07:26 16:38

90 1011 Sandra Nunes Arena Prime Box 02:13:05 +01:07:26 16:38

91 1017 Rúben Pinho da Cruz Arena Prime Box 02:13:06 +01:07:27 16:38

92 1153 Luis Santos Indómitos 02:13:18 +01:07:39 16:40

93 1156 Vasco Seco Indómitos 02:13:19 +01:07:40 16:40

94 1190 Sónia Pereira NO BURPES 02:16:17 +01:10:38 17:02

95 1191 Avelino Lima NO BURPES 02:16:18 +01:10:39 17:02

96 1192 Eugénio Coelho NO BURPES 02:16:19 +01:10:40 17:02

97 1189 Estela Lima NO BURPES 02:16:20 +01:10:41 17:02

98 1193 Pedro Coelho NO BURPES 02:16:20 +01:10:41 17:03

99 1188 Emília Coelho NO BURPES 02:16:23 +01:10:44 17:03

100 1207 MÓNICA MARTINS SALTA CABRAS 02:21:21 +01:15:42 17:40

101 1203 Ana Rita Rosa SALTA CABRAS 02:21:24 +01:15:45 17:41

102 1213 PAULO SOUSA SALTA CABRAS 02:22:39 +01:17:00 17:50

103 1209 Fábio Santos SALTA CABRAS 02:22:41 +01:17:02 17:50

104 1240 Zita Machado The BearCave Box OCR 02:22:47 +01:17:08 17:51

105 595 Celso Duarte Unique Adventure 02:22:48 +01:17:09 17:51

106 1241 Bruno Gonçalves Pereira Pinto The BearCave Box OCR 02:22:48 +01:17:09 17:51

107 1242 Guilherme Medeiros Alves The BearCave Box OCR 02:22:50 +01:17:11 17:51

108 1243 Ruben Chaves The BearCave Box OCR 02:22:50 +01:17:11 17:51

109 1244 Victor Sá The BearCave Box OCR 02:22:53 +01:17:14 17:52

110 1239 Inês Malveiro The BearCave Box OCR 02:22:53 +01:17:14 17:52

111 1162 Nuno Ramalho Javalis das Caldas 02:24:26 +01:18:47 18:03

112 1161 Miguel Silva Javalis das Caldas 02:24:26 +01:18:47 18:03

113 1157 Bruno Relvas Javalis das Caldas 02:24:26 +01:18:47 18:03

114 1159 Daniel Fonseca Javalis das Caldas 02:24:27 +01:18:48 18:03

115 1160 Leandro Magalhaes Javalis das Caldas 02:24:27 +01:18:48 18:03

116 1163 Peter Poseiro Javalis das Caldas 02:24:27 +01:18:48 18:03

117 1158 Chrystiano Cavalheiro Javalis das Caldas 02:24:28 +01:18:49 18:03

118 1226 Tania cavadas Teamliberty ocr 02:24:37 +01:18:58 18:05

119 1229 Jose Santos Teamliberty ocr 02:24:38 +01:18:59 18:05

120 1222 Alexandra Rocha Teamliberty ocr 02:24:38 +01:18:59 18:05

121 1223 Arminda Couto Teamliberty ocr 02:24:39 +01:19:00 18:05

122 1228 Joaquim Silva Teamliberty ocr 02:24:40 +01:19:01 18:05

123 1227 Gil Marinho Teamliberty ocr 02:24:41 +01:19:02 18:05

124 1231 Pedro Carvalho Teamliberty ocr 02:24:43 +01:19:04 18:05

125 1230 Paulo Pinto Teamliberty ocr 02:24:44 +01:19:05 18:05

126 1224 Cidália cavadas Teamliberty ocr 02:24:45 +01:19:06 18:06

127 1201 Ricardo Soares Quarto elemento 02:27:36 +01:21:57 18:27

128 1202 Rui Soares Quarto elemento 02:27:38 +01:21:59 18:27

129 1200 José Pedro Machado Quarto elemento 02:27:43 +01:22:04 18:28

130 1199 Hélder Araujo Quarto elemento 02:27:43 +01:22:04 18:28

131 1070 Raquel Soares Game of Thrusters 02:31:45 +01:26:06 18:58

132 1072 Celso Silva Game of Thrusters 02:31:45 +01:26:06 18:58
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

133 1074 Vítor Oliveira Game of Thrusters 02:31:47 +01:26:08 18:58

134 1071 Tatiana Duarte Game of Thrusters 02:31:48 +01:26:09 18:58

135 1069 Marisa Alexandra Branco Ribeiro Game of Thrusters 02:31:48 +01:26:09 18:58

136 1073 Filipe Pinho Loio Game of Thrusters 02:31:49 +01:26:10 18:59

137 1214 Pedro Ferreira SALTA CABRAS 02:34:16 +01:28:37 19:17

138 1211 Filipe Veiga SALTA CABRAS 02:36:07 +01:30:28 19:31

139 1204 Cláudia Pereira SALTA CABRAS 02:36:08 +01:30:29 19:31

140 1212 Luís Gaspar SALTA CABRAS 02:36:08 +01:30:29 19:31

141 1501 Joana Casquilho Arena Prime Box 02:36:08 +01:30:29 19:31

142 1236 João Paulo de Sousa e Silva The A-Team 02:37:04 +01:31:25 19:38

143 1233 Raquel Sofia Silva Sousa The A-Team 02:37:07 +01:31:28 19:38

144 1208 Sofia Monteiro SALTA CABRAS 02:37:08 +01:31:29 19:39

145 1237 Nuno Filipe Mendes Numão The A-Team 02:37:09 +01:31:30 19:39

146 1232 Gabriela Ferrinho Marques da Silva 
e Sá The A-Team 02:37:10 +01:31:31 19:39

147 1238 Pedro Miguel Sá The A-Team 02:37:11 +01:31:32 19:39

148 1235 Hugo Henrique de Sousa Leitão The A-Team 02:37:11 +01:31:32 19:39

149 1205 do Ó SALTA CABRAS 02:37:12 +01:31:33 19:39

150 1206 Francisca Raimundo SALTA CABRAS 02:37:14 +01:31:35 19:39

151 1077 Maria Beatriz Hortênsio Gang MêPrimo 02:39:10 +01:33:31 19:54

152 1075 Claudia Hortênsio Gang MêPrimo 02:39:12 +01:33:33 19:54

153 1076 Helena Paiva Gang MêPrimo 02:39:14 +01:33:35 19:54

154 1079 Rafael Fernandes Gang MêPrimo 02:39:14 +01:33:35 19:54

155 1078 João Paulo Hortênsio Gang MêPrimo 02:39:15 +01:33:36 19:54

156 1110 Milson Matias Golden Performance 02:49:35 +01:43:56 21:12

157 1108 Luís Santos Golden Performance 02:49:36 +01:43:57 21:12

158 1104 Fábio Jesus Golden Performance 02:49:36 +01:43:57 21:12

159 1090 Inês Perdigão Golden Performance 02:49:42 +01:44:03 21:13

160 1100 Daniel da Costa Santos Golden Performance 02:49:42 +01:44:03 21:13

161 1112 Nuno Miguel Ferreira da Silva Golden Performance 02:49:47 +01:44:08 21:13

162 1088 Diana Domingues Golden Performance 02:49:47 +01:44:08 21:13

163 1107 José lista Golden Performance 02:49:56 +01:44:17 21:14

164 1092 Maria Matias Golden Performance 02:50:11 +01:44:32 21:16

165 1099 Carlos Jesus Golden Performance 02:51:55 +01:46:16 21:29

166 1089 Dora Cristina de Jesus Rosa Golden Performance 02:51:56 +01:46:17 21:30

167 1097 Bruno Cardoso Golden Performance 02:51:57 +01:46:18 21:30

168 1086 Aurelie Martins Golden Performance 02:51:57 +01:46:18 21:30

169 1101 Daniel Rosa Golden Performance 02:51:58 +01:46:19 21:30

170 1109 Márcio Silvestre Golden Performance 02:52:00 +01:46:21 21:30

171 1113 Pedro Silvestre Golden Performance 02:52:03 +01:46:24 21:30

172 1103 Diogo Silvestre Golden Performance 02:52:04 +01:46:25 21:31

173 1084 Ana Cristina de Jesus Lopes da 
Silva Golden Performance 02:52:05 +01:46:26 21:31

174 1095 Raquel Silvestre Golden Performance 02:52:05 +01:46:26 21:31

175 1085 Angela Almeida Golden Performance 02:52:05 +01:46:26 21:31
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Start 13.7ºC 47%10:20

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 13.7ºC 47%13:22

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 1122 Filipa Mendes Individual Senior Feminino 01:26:39 +21:00 10:50

2 1123 Sofia Santos Individual Senior Feminino 01:36:00 +30:21 12:00

3 1196 Inês Paulino OCR Portugal Lab Senior Feminino 01:40:35 +34:56 12:34

4 1119 Andreia Amaro Individual Senior Feminino 01:48:13 +42:34 13:32

5 1048 Filipa Miguel Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Feminino 01:53:18 +47:39 14:10

6 1047 Bruna Dias Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Feminino 01:53:20 +47:41 14:10

7 1026 Mónica Fernandes BOX3070 Senior Feminino 01:54:45 +49:06 14:21

8 1025 Bárbara Pereira BOX3070 Senior Feminino 01:54:45 +49:06 14:21

9 1027 Teresa Perdiz BOX3070 Senior Feminino 01:54:50 +49:10 14:21

10 1022 Dulce Fernandes Bio Team Senior Feminino 01:54:59 +49:19 14:22

11 1046 Andreia Marques Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Feminino 01:57:14 +51:35 14:39

12 1049 Vânia Ribeiro Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Feminino 01:57:14 +51:35 14:39

13 1010 Lídia Maria Teixeira da Costa Chouco Arena Prime Box Senior Feminino 01:59:29 +53:49 14:56

14 1007 Ana Baptista Arena Prime Box Senior Feminino 01:59:30 +53:51 14:56

15 1165 Sheyla Carvalho Limited edition Senior Feminino 02:00:08 +54:28 15:01

16 1164 Maria Sousa Limited edition Senior Feminino 02:01:33 +55:54 15:12

17 1194 Teresa Páscoa O Gordo vai à baliza Senior Feminino 02:04:18 +58:39 15:32

18 1009 Elsa Peres Arena Prime Box Senior Feminino 02:04:36 +58:56 15:35

19 1118 Ana Rita Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 02:04:37 +58:58 15:35

20 1002 Isabel Gomes 100 Limites Senior Feminino 02:04:40 +59:01 15:35

21 1003 Tânia Pires 100 Limites Senior Feminino 02:04:40 +59:01 15:35

22 1091 Jéssica Sintrao Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:05:09 +59:29 15:39

23 1020 Margarida Neves Arrastão Senior Feminino 02:05:12 +59:32 15:39

24 1087 Carina Oliveira Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:05:12 +59:33 15:39

25 1120 Cláudia Isidoro Individual Senior Feminino 02:12:04 +01:06:25 16:31

26 1008 Ana Sofia Pereira Costa Arena Prime Box Senior Feminino 02:13:04 +01:07:24 16:38

27 1011 Sandra Nunes Arena Prime Box Senior Feminino 02:13:05 +01:07:26 16:38

28 1190 Sónia Pereira NO BURPES Senior Feminino 02:16:16 +01:10:37 17:02

29 1189 Estela Lima NO BURPES Senior Feminino 02:16:19 +01:10:40 17:02

30 1188 Emília Coelho NO BURPES Senior Feminino 02:16:23 +01:10:43 17:03

31 1207 MÓNICA MARTINS SALTA CABRAS Senior Feminino 02:21:21 +01:15:42 17:40

32 1203 Ana Rita Rosa SALTA CABRAS Senior Feminino 02:21:24 +01:15:44 17:41

33 1239 Inês Malveiro The BearCave Box OCR Senior Feminino 02:22:53 +01:17:13 17:52

34 1226 Tania cavadas Teamliberty ocr Senior Feminino 02:24:36 +01:18:57 18:05

35 1222 Alexandra Rocha Teamliberty ocr Senior Feminino 02:24:38 +01:18:59 18:05

36 1223 Arminda Couto Teamliberty ocr Senior Feminino 02:24:39 +01:19:00 18:05

37 1224 Cidália cavadas Teamliberty ocr Senior Feminino 02:24:44 +01:19:05 18:06

38 1070 Raquel Soares Game of Thrusters Senior Feminino 02:31:45 +01:26:05 18:58

39 1071 Tatiana Duarte Game of Thrusters Senior Feminino 02:31:47 +01:26:08 18:58
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40 1069 Marisa Alexandra Branco Ribeiro Game of Thrusters Senior Feminino 02:31:47 +01:26:08 18:58

41 1204 Cláudia Pereira SALTA CABRAS Senior Feminino 02:36:07 +01:30:28 19:31

42 1501 Joana Casquilho Arena Prime Box Senior Feminino 02:36:08 +01:30:29 19:31

43 1233 Raquel Sofia Silva Sousa The A-Team Senior Feminino 02:37:06 +01:31:27 19:38

44 1208 Sofia Monteiro SALTA CABRAS Senior Feminino 02:37:08 +01:31:28 19:39

45 1232 Gabriela Ferrinho Marques da Silva e 
Sá The A-Team Senior Feminino 02:37:10 +01:31:31 19:39

46 1205 do Ó SALTA CABRAS Senior Feminino 02:37:12 +01:31:33 19:39

47 1206 Francisca Raimundo SALTA CABRAS Senior Feminino 02:37:13 +01:31:34 19:39

48 1077 Maria Beatriz Hortênsio Gang MêPrimo Senior Feminino 02:39:09 +01:33:30 19:54

49 1075 Claudia Hortênsio Gang MêPrimo Senior Feminino 02:39:12 +01:33:33 19:54

50 1076 Helena Paiva Gang MêPrimo Senior Feminino 02:39:14 +01:33:34 19:54

51 1090 Inês Perdigão Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:49:41 +01:44:02 21:13

52 1088 Diana Domingues Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:49:47 +01:44:07 21:13

53 1092 Maria Matias Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:50:11 +01:44:32 21:16

54 1089 Dora Cristina de Jesus Rosa Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:51:56 +01:46:17 21:30

55 1086 Aurelie Martins Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:51:57 +01:46:18 21:30

56 1084 Ana Cristina de Jesus Lopes da Silva Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:52:05 +01:46:25 21:31

57 1095 Raquel Silvestre Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:52:05 +01:46:25 21:31

58 1085 Angela Almeida Golden Performance Senior Feminino 02:52:05 +01:46:26 21:31

Senior Masculino
1 1136 João Leandro Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:39 08:12

2 1083 Sérgio Baptista GIM TÓNICO Senior Masculino 01:09:29 +03:50 08:41

3 1125 Amândio Bruno de Sousa Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:55 +05:16 08:52

4 1129 Diogo Ricardo Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:06 +07:27 09:08

5 1126 Bruno Vilela Individual Senior Masculino 01:14:53 +09:14 09:22

6 1019 Tiago Costa Arena Prime Box Senior Masculino 01:21:17 +15:37 10:10

7 1012 Gonçalo Araújo Marques Arena Prime Box Senior Masculino 01:21:17 +15:38 10:10

8 1140 Leandro Neves Individual Senior Masculino 01:24:49 +19:10 10:36

9 1171 Gabriel Machado Malagotes Senior Masculino 01:26:02 +20:23 10:45

10 1170 César Machado Malagotes Senior Masculino 01:26:05 +20:26 10:46

11 1082 José Casal GIM TÓNICO Senior Masculino 01:28:07 +22:28 11:01

12 1132 FREDERICO FERNANDES MARTINS Individual Senior Masculino 01:30:43 +25:04 11:20

13 1131 Eduardo Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:39 +26:00 11:27

14 1137 João Mesquita Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:29 +28:50 11:49

15 1033 Filipe Nogueira Bravos Senior Masculino 01:37:02 +31:23 12:08

16 1034 Givago Rizzo Bravos Senior Masculino 01:37:05 +31:25 12:08

17 1038 Jorge Araújo Cândidos Running Trapstars Senior Masculino 01:39:37 +33:58 12:27

18 1036 Filipe Sequeira Cândidos Running Trapstars Senior Masculino 01:39:39 +34:00 12:27

19 1037 João Subtil Cândidos Running Trapstars Senior Masculino 01:39:43 +34:04 12:28

20 1035 Daniel Amaral Cândidos Running Trapstars Senior Masculino 01:39:50 +34:10 12:29

21 1128 César Simões Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:56 +34:17 12:30

22 1249 Nuno Serra OCR Portugal Lab Senior Masculino 01:40:36 +34:56 12:35

23 1081 João Barbosa GIM TÓNICO Senior Masculino 01:42:15 +36:36 12:47
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24 1050 Cláudio Correia (MICAS) Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Masculino 01:45:06 +39:27 13:08

25 1013 João Gonçalves Arena Prime Box Senior Masculino 01:48:27 +42:48 13:33

26 1052 Vasco Mendrico Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Masculino 01:53:23 +47:44 14:10

27 1029 Carlos Pires BOX3070 Senior Masculino 01:54:48 +49:09 14:21

28 1024 Marco Melo BOX3070 Senior Masculino 01:54:48 +49:09 14:21

29 1028 Bruno Matias BOX3070 Senior Masculino 01:54:49 +49:10 14:21

30 1031 Marco Maranhão BOX3070 Senior Masculino 01:54:51 +49:12 14:21

31 1030 João Petronilho BOX3070 Senior Masculino 01:54:52 +49:12 14:22

32 1023 António Melo Bio Team Senior Masculino 01:54:58 +49:19 14:22

33 1146 Ricardo Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:16 +50:37 14:32

34 1134 Gonçalo Soares Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:20 +50:41 14:33

35 1141 Leonel Gama Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:21 +50:42 14:33

36 1051 Marco Ribeiro Crossmates / Cister SA Senior Masculino 01:57:14 +51:35 14:39

37 1014 Luis M. Santos Arena Prime Box Senior Masculino 02:00:38 +54:58 15:05

38 1166 João Wagner Proença Madmax team Senior Masculino 02:01:30 +55:50 15:11

39 1167 Jose Pedro Oliveira Madmax team Senior Masculino 02:01:30 +55:51 15:11

40 1168 Paulo Sérgio Cardoso Madmax team Senior Masculino 02:01:32 +55:53 15:12

41 1554 Diego Cardoso Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:32 +55:53 15:12

42 1169 Rui Alexandre Pinho Madmax team Senior Masculino 02:01:33 +55:54 15:12

43 1147 Roberto Oliveira Graça Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:38 +57:58 15:27

44 1195 Miguel Graça O Gordo vai à baliza Senior Masculino 02:04:14 +58:35 15:32

45 1143 Micael Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:37 +58:58 15:35

46 1004 Hugo Afonso 100 Limites Senior Masculino 02:04:41 +59:02 15:35

47 1102 Daniel Silva Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:05:09 +59:30 15:39

48 1111 Nicolau Santos Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:05:11 +59:31 15:39

49 1021 Joao Maio Arrastão Senior Masculino 02:05:12 +59:32 15:39

50 1096 André Jesus Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:05:28 +59:49 15:41

51 1133 Gonçalo Carreira Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:14 +01:01:35 15:54

52 1135 João Carreira Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:16 +01:01:37 15:55

53 1150 Gonçalo Carvalho Indómitos Senior Masculino 02:07:37 +01:01:58 15:57

54 1155 Rui Ferreira Indómitos Senior Masculino 02:07:38 +01:01:59 15:57

55 1149 Gonçalo Barão Indómitos Senior Masculino 02:07:39 +01:02:00 15:57

56 1151 João Caetano Indómitos Senior Masculino 02:07:40 +01:02:00 15:58

57 1152 Luis Cabral Indómitos Senior Masculino 02:07:40 +01:02:01 15:58

58 1139 Jose tavares Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:41 +01:02:02 15:58

59 1148 Rui Miguel de Oliveira Canudo Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:41 +01:02:02 15:58

60 1138 João Ricardo Canudo Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:43 +01:02:03 15:58

61 1130 Diogo Santos Individual Senior Masculino 02:12:04 +01:06:25 16:31

62 1018 Telmo Cavaleiro Arena Prime Box Senior Masculino 02:13:04 +01:07:25 16:38

63 1016 Renato Freitas Arena Prime Box Senior Masculino 02:13:05 +01:07:25 16:38

64 1017 Rúben Pinho da Cruz Arena Prime Box Senior Masculino 02:13:05 +01:07:26 16:38

65 1153 Luis Santos Indómitos Senior Masculino 02:13:18 +01:07:39 16:40

66 1156 Vasco Seco Indómitos Senior Masculino 02:13:19 +01:07:39 16:40

67 1191 Avelino Lima NO BURPES Senior Masculino 02:16:18 +01:10:38 17:02

68 1192 Eugénio Coelho NO BURPES Senior Masculino 02:16:18 +01:10:39 17:02

69 1193 Pedro Coelho NO BURPES Senior Masculino 02:16:20 +01:10:40 17:03
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70 1213 PAULO SOUSA SALTA CABRAS Senior Masculino 02:22:38 +01:16:59 17:50

71 1209 Fábio Santos SALTA CABRAS Senior Masculino 02:22:40 +01:17:01 17:50

72 1240 Zita Machado The BearCave Box OCR Senior Masculino 02:22:46 +01:17:07 17:51

73 595 Celso Duarte Unique Adventure Senior Masculino 02:22:47 +01:17:08 17:51

74 1241 Bruno Gonçalves Pereira Pinto The BearCave Box OCR Senior Masculino 02:22:48 +01:17:09 17:51

75 1242 Guilherme Medeiros Alves The BearCave Box OCR Senior Masculino 02:22:49 +01:17:10 17:51

76 1243 Ruben Chaves The BearCave Box OCR Senior Masculino 02:22:50 +01:17:11 17:51

77 1244 Victor Sá The BearCave Box OCR Senior Masculino 02:22:52 +01:17:13 17:52

78 1162 Nuno Ramalho Javalis das Caldas Senior Masculino 02:24:25 +01:18:46 18:03

79 1161 Miguel Silva Javalis das Caldas Senior Masculino 02:24:26 +01:18:47 18:03

80 1157 Bruno Relvas Javalis das Caldas Senior Masculino 02:24:26 +01:18:47 18:03

81 1159 Daniel Fonseca Javalis das Caldas Senior Masculino 02:24:26 +01:18:47 18:03

82 1160 Leandro Magalhaes Javalis das Caldas Senior Masculino 02:24:26 +01:18:47 18:03

83 1163 Peter Poseiro Javalis das Caldas Senior Masculino 02:24:27 +01:18:48 18:03

84 1158 Chrystiano Cavalheiro Javalis das Caldas Senior Masculino 02:24:27 +01:18:48 18:03

85 1229 Jose Santos Teamliberty ocr Senior Masculino 02:24:38 +01:18:59 18:05

86 1228 Joaquim Silva Teamliberty ocr Senior Masculino 02:24:40 +01:19:00 18:05

87 1227 Gil Marinho Teamliberty ocr Senior Masculino 02:24:40 +01:19:01 18:05

88 1231 Pedro Carvalho Teamliberty ocr Senior Masculino 02:24:42 +01:19:03 18:05

89 1230 Paulo Pinto Teamliberty ocr Senior Masculino 02:24:43 +01:19:04 18:05

90 1201 Ricardo Soares Quarto elemento Senior Masculino 02:27:36 +01:21:57 18:27

91 1202 Rui Soares Quarto elemento Senior Masculino 02:27:37 +01:21:58 18:27

92 1200 José Pedro Machado Quarto elemento Senior Masculino 02:27:42 +01:22:03 18:28

93 1199 Hélder Araujo Quarto elemento Senior Masculino 02:27:43 +01:22:04 18:28

94 1072 Celso Silva Game of Thrusters Senior Masculino 02:31:45 +01:26:05 18:58

95 1074 Vítor Oliveira Game of Thrusters Senior Masculino 02:31:46 +01:26:07 18:58

96 1073 Filipe Pinho Loio Game of Thrusters Senior Masculino 02:31:48 +01:26:09 18:59

97 1214 Pedro Ferreira SALTA CABRAS Senior Masculino 02:34:16 +01:28:37 19:17

98 1211 Filipe Veiga SALTA CABRAS Senior Masculino 02:36:06 +01:30:27 19:31

99 1212 Luís Gaspar SALTA CABRAS Senior Masculino 02:36:08 +01:30:28 19:31

100 1236 João Paulo de Sousa e Silva The A-Team Senior Masculino 02:37:04 +01:31:24 19:38

101 1237 Nuno Filipe Mendes Numão The A-Team Senior Masculino 02:37:08 +01:31:29 19:39

102 1238 Pedro Miguel Sá The A-Team Senior Masculino 02:37:10 +01:31:31 19:39

103 1235 Hugo Henrique de Sousa Leitão The A-Team Senior Masculino 02:37:10 +01:31:31 19:39

104 1079 Rafael Fernandes Gang MêPrimo Senior Masculino 02:39:14 +01:33:34 19:54

105 1078 João Paulo Hortênsio Gang MêPrimo Senior Masculino 02:39:15 +01:33:35 19:54

106 1110 Milson Matias Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:49:34 +01:43:55 21:12

107 1108 Luís Santos Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:49:35 +01:43:56 21:12

108 1104 Fábio Jesus Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:49:36 +01:43:57 21:12

109 1100 Daniel da Costa Santos Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:49:42 +01:44:03 21:13

110 1112 Nuno Miguel Ferreira da Silva Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:49:46 +01:44:07 21:13

111 1107 José lista Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:49:55 +01:44:16 21:14

112 1099 Carlos Jesus Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:51:54 +01:46:15 21:29

113 1097 Bruno Cardoso Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:51:56 +01:46:17 21:30

114 1101 Daniel Rosa Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:51:58 +01:46:19 21:30

115 1109 Márcio Silvestre Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:51:59 +01:46:20 21:30
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116 1113 Pedro Silvestre Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:52:03 +01:46:23 21:30

117 1103 Diogo Silvestre Golden Performance Senior Masculino 02:52:04 +01:46:24 21:31
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1509 Joana Fernandes Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 01:11:10 14:14

2 1551 Bruna Martins Stone Race OCR 01:15:57 +04:47 15:11

3 1514 André Verissimo Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 01:16:27 +05:17 15:17

4 1512 Afonso Alcaide Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 01:16:27 +05:17 15:17

5 1545 Ana Pedrosa Resistência 01:21:29 +10:19 16:18

6 1541 Nathalia clementino Macedo farha KITKAT 01:22:08 +10:58 16:26

7 1542 Pamela Cristina de Souza Pecori KITKAT 01:22:09 +10:59 16:26

8 1543 Etelvina Paulino OCR Portugal Lab 01:24:34 +13:24 16:55

9 1553 Gonçalo Silva Individual 01:26:13 +15:03 17:15

10 1548 Paula Cardoso Resistência 01:49:56 +38:46 21:59

11 1547 Fátima Gomes Resistência 01:49:56 +38:46 21:59

12 1546 Elisa Marques Resistência 01:49:58 +38:48 22:00

13 1504 Ana Almeida Brutos 01:54:22 +43:12 22:52

14 1505 Helena seco Brutos 01:54:23 +43:13 22:53

15 1506 Fábio Silva Brutos 01:54:24 +43:14 22:53

16 1550 Vitor Jeronimo Resistência 02:06:28 +55:18 25:18

17 1544 Ana Costa Resistência 02:06:28 +55:18 25:18

18 1507 Dora Gomes Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:21 +56:11 25:28

19 1513 André Moreira Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:22 +56:12 25:28

20 1508 Iris Correia Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:22 +56:12 25:28

21 1516 Sandra Cuco Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:24 +56:14 25:29

22 1515 António Neves Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:25 +56:15 25:29

23 1517 Tomás Botas Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:26 +56:16 25:29

24 1510 Leonor Nogueiro Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:28 +56:18 25:30

25 1511 Matilde Fernandes Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira 02:07:29 +56:19 25:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13.8ºC 42%10:55

End 13.8ºC 42%13:10
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Start 13.8ºC 42%10:55

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 13.8ºC 42%13:10

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 1509 Joana Fernandes Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Feminino 01:11:10 14:14

2 1551 Bruna Martins Stone Race OCR Senior Feminino 01:15:56 +04:46 15:11

3 1545 Ana Pedrosa Resistência Senior Feminino 01:21:29 +10:19 16:18

4 1541 Nathalia clementino Macedo farha KITKAT Senior Feminino 01:22:08 +10:57 16:26

5 1542 Pamela Cristina de Souza Pecori KITKAT Senior Feminino 01:22:08 +10:58 16:26

6 1543 Etelvina Paulino OCR Portugal Lab Senior Feminino 01:24:33 +13:23 16:55

7 1548 Paula Cardoso Resistência Senior Feminino 01:49:55 +38:45 21:59

8 1547 Fátima Gomes Resistência Senior Feminino 01:49:56 +38:46 21:59

9 1546 Elisa Marques Resistência Senior Feminino 01:49:57 +38:47 22:00

10 1504 Ana Almeida Brutos Senior Feminino 01:54:22 +43:12 22:52

11 1505 Helena seco Brutos Senior Feminino 01:54:23 +43:13 22:53

12 1544 Ana Costa Resistência Senior Feminino 02:06:28 +55:18 25:18

13 1507 Dora Gomes Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Feminino 02:07:21 +56:11 25:28

14 1508 Iris Correia Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Feminino 02:07:22 +56:12 25:28

15 1510 Leonor Nogueiro Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Feminino 02:07:28 +56:18 25:30

16 1511 Matilde Fernandes Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Feminino 02:07:29 +56:19 25:30

Senior Masculino
1 1514 André Verissimo Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Masculino 01:16:26 +05:16 15:17

2 1512 Afonso Alcaide Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Masculino 01:16:27 +05:17 15:17

3 1553 Gonçalo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:13 +15:03 17:15

4 1506 Fábio Silva Brutos Senior Masculino 01:54:24 +43:13 22:53

5 1550 Vitor Jeronimo Resistência Senior Masculino 02:06:27 +55:17 25:18

6 1513 André Moreira Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Masculino 02:07:21 +56:11 25:28

7 1516 Sandra Cuco Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Masculino 02:07:23 +56:13 25:29

8 1515 António Neves Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Masculino 02:07:25 +56:15 25:29

9 1517 Tomás Botas Clube Náutico da Praia de Mira Senior Masculino 02:07:26 +56:16 25:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 07-Nov-2021 13:43
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